District & School Course Fees 2021-22

Parents and students are advised of the following optional fees and workbook pricing for the
2021-2022 school year. The school will provide the basic materials and resources necessary for
students to meet the learning outcomes for each course. Students will need to continue to
provide their own basic supplies and equipment for their own personal use such as paper,
writing tools, calculators, notebooks, gym attire and musical instruments. Workbooks may be
provided to students on loan or they may be purchased outright. Some courses such as textiles,
and wood work provide students with the option of using different or better quality materials
which they may bring from home or purchase from the school at cost. Some courses offer
optional certifications or external examinations for which there are charges. If you wish to
discuss these charges please contact the school at 604 581-4433 in early September. Please also
refer to our website: www.surreyschools.ca/northsurrey for any additional school information.

**School Fees for 2021-2022 may change due to circumstances in schools as a result of Covid-19.

General Music

Student Fee $20  Instrument Rental $8.00/month

Commencement Fee S40  (for students who do not own an instrument)

Grad Dinner Dance TBA

Dry Grad TBA  Math (for workbooks) Optional

Yearbook — to Dec. 315t S55  Mathematics 8 or 9 S15

Yearbook —Jan. 1t to June 30t S60  Foundations Mathematics 10 $13
Workplace Mathematics 10 $25

Languages (for workbooks) Optional Workplace Mathematics 11 S25

French 9 $2.50 Pre-Calculus 11 $13

French 10 $2.50 Foundations of Math 11 $15

French 11 & 12 $20.50 Pre-Calculus 12 $30
Foundations of Math 12 §15

Athletics

Swim, Track, X-Country S25  Science (for workbooks) Optional

Volleyball, Soccer, Rugby, Badminton S60  Science 8-10 workbooks $10

Basketball, Ball Hockey S75

(Students who play more than one sport will pay
a maximum of $75.00)



